NOTICE OF GROUP
VALIDATION

INCH-POUND

MIL-S-22885
NOTICE 1
22 March 1991

MILITARY SPECIFICATION

Switches, Pushbutton, Illuminated

The following military specification sheets of MIL-S-22885 have been
reviewed and are determined to be valid for use in acquisition:

Document

MIL-S-22885/1G
/8F
/9K
/106G
/11F
/15D & /16D
/524
/53B & /54B
/55D
/S6F
/74F
/79C
/85C
/874
/88A
/91B
/92A(EC)
/93B
/96A(EC)
/99
/103 (EC)
/105(EC)
/26A
/27C
/28B

AMSC N/A

14

Date

September
June
May
May
February
April
April
November
November
November
May
August
May
May

"

February
December
February
September

1 December

15
13

13

October
"

January
n

January

DISTRIBUTION STATEMENT A. Approved

unlimited.

1972
1973
1980
1980
1974
1975
1982
1982
1982
1981
1983
1980
1981
1980
e
1985
1981
1985
1982
1982
1985

"

1986

"

1986

Inactive Status

Inactive, but still valid
n

Inactive, but still valid

Preparing activity:
Navy - EC

PSC 5930

for public release; distraibution is



